CCHB-201610-XXX-M
REVISION: V0
                                                                                                     Page 1 of 7
1 SPECIFICATION
1.1 DESCRIPTION
  • Halogen Free
• 125°C maximum total temperature
operation

±20%
IDC
(Amp)
Typ.
ISAT
(Amp)
TYP.
DCR
Typ.
(mΩ)
@25℃
DCR
Max.
(mΩ)
@25℃
CCHB-201610-R24-M 0.24 6.3 6.8 16.0 19.0
CCHB-201610-R47-M 0.47 4.6 5.0 26.0 30.0
CCHB-201610-R68-M 0.68 4.2 4.2 35.0 40.0
CCHB-201610-1R0-M 1.0 3.3 3.2 48.0 55.0
CCHB-201610-2R2-M 2.2 2.1 2.1 115.0 135.0
Notes:
1. Initial Inductance (L0) Test Parameters:1MHz,0.1V,Idc=0.0A,+25℃
2. Operating temperature range - 55 °C to + 125 °C
3. IDC(A):DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C